42/'0//e CattoLiog pei Ragazl) ['
Lrm A
coN TE.

DI cITTA
IN CITTA!

a'e



PRESENTAZIONE
INTRODUZIONE

1° 9i0rno - BETLEMME

2° 9I0rN0 - NAZARET

3° 4i0rno - CANA

4° giorn0 - CAFARNAO

G° giorno - BETANIA

6° 9i0rn0 - BETSAIDA

7° 9i0rN0 - GERUSALEMME
8° 9iorno - EMMAUS

LABORATORIO CREATIVO
IL GRANDE 6l0C0

35

51

77

99

123

145

167

197

217

221



