

Azione cattolica dei ragazzi

CAMPO SCUOLA

CON TE, DI CITTÀ IN CITTÀ!



ave

indice

PRESENTAZIONE	3
INTRODUZIONE	5
1° giorno - BETLEMME	35
2° giorno - NAZARET	51
3° giorno - CANA	77
4° giorno - CAFARNAO	99
5° giorno - BETANIA	123
6° giorno - BETSAIDA	145
7° giorno - GERUSALEMME	167
8° giorno - EMMAUS	197
LABORATORIO CREATIVO	217
IL GRANDE GIOCO	221